
2019年 MEIDI-YA クリスマスフードご注文用紙
Order Form for MEIDI-YA Christmas Food

詳細記入欄 Personal Particulars
お名前（ローマ字） 姓 Family Name 名 Given Name 電話番号（自宅） Tel (Home) 電話番号（携帯） Tel (Mobile)

● 「申込み締切日」内で「お引き渡し希望日」の4日前（土、日、祝を含まず）迄にご注文下さい。
     Place your order 4 days before your collection date or order deadline
     (Excluding Saturday, Sunday and Public holiday).

● ご注文、お支払い、お引き取り方法については裏面をご覧ください。
     Refer to the back for the Christmas Food Order Instruction.  11am-7pm

ご注文受付中
Online Order

Available

www.meidi-ya.com.sg

19 Dec 
(Thu)

12月19日
（木）

4 - 25 Dec
12月4日～25日

19 Dec 
(Thu)

12月19日
（木）

Code
番号

Description
品名
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数量

Price
価格
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締切日
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希望日  Date期間  Period 希望時間  Time場所   Place
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TOTAL $

Date Time

*Pick-up after 12pm

*Pick-up after 12pm

お引き渡し時間
Collection Time

24 Dec 
(Tue)

12月24日
（火）

4 Dec - 5 Jan
12月4日～1月5日

• LIANG COURT
   リャンコート
   20 - 25 Dec

• GREAT WORLD CITY
  グレートワールドシティ
   24 & 25 Dec

• LIANG COURT
   リャンコート
   4 - 25 Dec
   12月4日～25日

• GREAT WORLD CITY
  グレートワールドシティ
   24 & 25 Dec
   12月24日、25日

受領欄
RECIPIENT
SIGNATURE

• LIANG COURT
  リャンコート
   *Deli Counter
   *デリカウンター

• LIANG COURT
  リャンコート
   Nanami Suisan
   ななみ水産

• LIANG COURT リャンコート
   *IKEIKEMARU 活けいけ丸

• LIANG COURT リャンコート
   *YAYOI やよい軒

• LIANG COURT
  リャンコート
• GREAT WORLD CITY
   グレートワールドシティ
   Nakajima Suisan
  中島水産

• LIANG COURT
  リャンコート
• GREAT WORLD CITY
   グレートワールドシティ
   *BENTOSS Delicatessen
   *ベントスデリカテッセン

• LIANG COURT リャンコート
   Customer Service Counter
  カスタマーサービスカウンター
• GREAT WORLD CITY
  グレートワールドシティ
   Special Collection Counter
   特設カウンター
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ローストターキーマッシュルームスタッフィング（クランベリー＆ブラウンソース付）
Roast Turkey with Mushroom Stuffing, Cranberry Sauce & Brown Sauce

明治屋 ハニーベイクドハム（ホール） 
MEIDI-YA Honey Baked Ham (Whole)

ローストビーフ（ブラウンソース付）
Roast Beef with Brown Sauce

ハニーグレイズドポークリブ
Honey Glazed Pork Ribs

ローズスモークドスパイラルハニーハム
Rose Smoked Spiral Sliced Honey Ham

トラディショナル カントリーブレイズド ショートリブ
Traditional Country Braised Short Ribs

ローストカジュンチキン（ホール）
Roast Cajun Whole Chicken

チーズプラッター
Cheese Platter

特選寿司盛合せA（48貫）
Tokusen Sushi Assorted A (48pcs)

特選寿司盛合せB（48貫）
Tokusen Sushi Assorted B (48pcs)

特選寿司盛合せC（36貫）
Tokusen Sushi Assorted C (36pcs)

特選寿司盛合せD（52貫）
Tokusen Sushi Assorted D (52pcs)

特刺身盛合わせ8点盛り 
Sashimi Assorted (8 kinds)

刺身盛合わせ12点盛り 
Sashimi Assorted (12 kinds)

刺身盛合せ8点盛り
Sashimi Assorted (8kinds) Maguro Moriawase

大トロ盛合せ11点盛り 
Sashimi Assorted (11kinds) Otoro Moriawase

刺身盛合せ（メカジキ、サーモン）
Sashimi Assorted (2kinds) Swordfish&Salmon

寿司・フライコンボセット 
Sushi Fry Combo Set

YAYOI パーテイーセット 
YAYOI Party Set

ザンギ＆ポテトプレート
Zangi Potato Plate

ザンギプレート
Zangi Plate

焼きそばプレート
Yakisoba Plate

シェフ山下 ブッシュド チョコレートノエル
Chez Yamashita Buche de Chocolate Noel

シェフ山下 いちごサンタ
Chez Yamashita Strawberry Santa

ヤマザキ クリスマス スタンプ
Yamazaki X’mas Stump

ヤマザキ クリスマス ストロベリーケーキ
Yamazaki X’mas Strawberry Cake

ヤマザキ クリスマス ログケーキ（L）Yamazaki X’mas Log Cake (L)

ヤマザキ クリスマス ログケーキ（S）Yamazaki X’mas Log Cake (S)

ヤマザキ フレッシュクリーム ログケーキ
Yamazaki Freshcream Log Cake

407348

407406

408055

407347

444075

444077

444078

444076

804406

804409

804407

804408

804411

804410

442432

442431

442433

582563

582561

896238

896319

896235

896717

896718

896719

805085

896614

$82.00

$65.00

$42.00 

$29.00 

$89.00

$89.00

$39.00 

$25.00

$129.90

$89.90

$69.90

$59.90

$119.90

$159.90

$82.00

$128.00

$78.00

$68.00

$53.40

$26.80

$30.00

$29.80

$48.00

$50.00

$37.60

$38.70

 $47.70

805087

896613

$44.00

$35.90

※1～8, 18～22の商品は、12月24、25日のみ、お引き渡し場所は【明治屋店内特設カウンター】に
なります。表示価格はGST込みです。 *Please collect items 1-8, 18-22 from the 【Special Collection 
Counter】only on 24th and 25th Dec 2019. Prices are inclusive of G.S.T

• LIANG COURT
  リャンコート
   Yamazaki
  ヤマザキ
• GREAT WORLD CITY
   グレートワールドシティ
   Special Collection Counter
   特設カウンター
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2019年 MEIDI-YA クリスマスフードご注文用紙
2019 MEIDI-YA Christmas Food Order Instruction

STEP 1 ご注文

1. ご注文用紙に必要事項を漏れなくご記入の上、明治屋カスタマーサービスカウンターに直接ご注文用紙をお持ちください。明治屋ウェブ
サイトwww.meidi-ya.com.sgからのご注文も可能です。

2. 「申込み締切日」内で「お引渡し希望日」の4日前(土、日、祝を含まず)迄にご注文ください。
3. 明治屋ウェブサイトからご注文の場合、ご入力いただいたお客様のEメールアドレスへ①ご購入商品の確認メール、②お支払い確認メー
ル（領収書）の2通のメールが届きます。確認メールが届かなかった場合は、お早めに当店カスタマーサービス TEL:6339-1111または日
本語ホットライン TEL: 6353-2222までお問い合わせください。

    ※ご注文は店頭とオンラインのみで、お電話とFAXでのご注文はお受けできません。
    ※商品お引取り４日前以降および「申込み締切日」以降のキャンセル/変更はできません。
4. ご注文は前払いにて承ります。

STEP 2 お支払い

1. 現金/NETSにてお支払いをご希望のお客様は、明治屋カスタマーサービスカウンターにご注文用紙をご持参の上、お支払いをお済ませく
ださい。この場合、お支払い日がご注文受付日となります。

    ※明治屋プレビレッジカードのポイントには加算されません。

STEP 3 お引取り

1.  ご注文用紙または①ご購入商品の確認メールをご持参の上、必ず指定の時間 にお引渡し場所にお越しください。
2. お引取り時間に合わせて作り立てをお持ち帰りいただけるようにしておりますので、ご来店が遅れる場合はお客様のご責任でお願い申し
上げます。

  ご注文はこちらまで
明治屋ウェブサイトwww.meidi-ya.com.sg
または明治屋カスタマーサービスカウンター(毎日午前10時～午後10時)
お問い合わせ先 TEL：6353-2222 (土・日・祝日を除く) (月曜日～金曜日: 午前10時～午後6時）

STEP 1: ORDER
1. Please complete the order form and hand it to our customer service counter. 
 You can also place your order from MEIDI-YA website at www.meidi-ya.com.sg
2. Place your order 4 days before your collection date or order deadline. (Excluding Saturday, Sunday and Public Holiday).
3. After you have placed your order on MEIDI-YA website, you will receive two confirmation emails. One is a order confirmation email and 

another is the payment confirmation email (receipt). If you did not received the confirmation emails, please call TEL: 6339-1111.
 *Shop or online orders ONLY. Telephone or fax orders will not be accepted.
 *Any cancellation or exchange within 4 days prior to your collection date is not accepted.
4. Kindly make payment to secure orders.

STEP 2: PAYMENT
1. For cash or NETS payment, please come down to MEIDI-YA customer service counter with your order form.
 *Not applicable for MEIDI-YA Privilege Card points.

STEP 3: COLLECTION
1. Please bring along the order form or present the order confirmation email and collect your order at the collection point with the time 

stated.
2. Please be present on time indicated in the order form to maintain the freshness of your items.

         ORDER
MEIDI-YA website www.meidi-ya.com.sg or approach MEIDI-YA Customer Service Counter (10am-10pm)
For enquiries TEL: 6339-1111 Weekdays：10am - 6pm excluding Sat, Sun & Public Holiday


